Northern

Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Men's 100m A

1 Mark Collier

3 Hashim Shah

5 James Blackburn
2 Ryan Bradshaw
4 Shane King
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Men's 200m A

Callum Aldridge
Emmanuel Mufakazi
Ryan Bradshaw
Matthew Thompson
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00 N o Ul AW N =

Men's 400m A

Mark Collier
Leon Stubbs
Alex Birkett
Luke Thompson
Michael Hunter
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Men's 800m A

Benjamin Coop
Quent Gratix
Daniel Collinge
Luke Thompson
Mathew Salkeld
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Men's 1500m A
1 1 Oliver Dustin
2 5 Joshua Ingham
3 22 Daniel Balshaw
4 4 Connor McGurk
5 3 Jack Griffiths
6
7
8

Men's 3000m S/Chase A
1 2 Daniel Collinge
2 3 Giles Bennett
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Wind=
Border Harriers
Bury AC
Pendle AC
Burnley AC
Kendal AC

Wind=
Border Harriers
Bury AC
Burnley AC
Pendle AC

Border Harriers
Burnley AC
Kendal AC
Pendle AC

Bury AC

Bury AC

Kendal AC
Burnley AC
Pendle AC
Border Harriers

Border Harriers
Pendle AC
Burnley AC
Kendal AC

Bury AC

Burnley AC
Bury AC

Perf

11.4
1.7
12.0
123
15.1

22.1

23.3
24.4
24.4

50.7
51.0
52.4
56.2
56.5

02:01.5
02:03.2
02:03.5
02:07.2
02:14.5

04:13.1
04:21.8
04:411
04:45.0
04:50.1

10:33.5
12:42.6

Record

Northern T&F League

Wind
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6 August 2016

Men's 100m B

11 Tim Ward

33 Emmanuel Mufakazi
55 Matthew Thompson
22 Steve Goodwill

Men's 200m B
11 Tim Ward
33 Hashim Shah

Men's 400m B
22 Ryan Bradshaw
11 Robbie Bell
33 Oliver Kirby
44 Shane King

Men's 800m B

11 Callum Plunkett
33 Jack Griffiths
22 Mark Hanson

Men's 1500m B
55 Matthew Thompson
11 Liam Medley
2 Mark Hanson
33 Nigel Brady

Men's 3000m S/Chase B
22 Phil Hall
33 Andrew Worthington

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Wind=
Border Harriers
Bury AC
Pendle AC
Burnley AC

Wind=
Border Harriers
Bury AC

Burnley AC
Border Harriers
Bury AC

Kendal AC

Border Harriers
Bury AC
Burnley AC

Pendle AC
Border Harriers
Burnley AC
Bury AC

Burnley AC
Bury AC

Perf

11.6
1.7
12.5
14.4

235
23.9

54.8
56.8
59.5
67.2

02:03.9
02:09.8
02:24.7

04:33.5
04:45.2
05:06.0
06:03.2

12:19.9
14:29.5
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Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Men's 5000m A

Gary Shaw
James Ardin
Joshua Ingham
Connor McGurk
Liam Medley

6 Tom McNally
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Men's 400m Hurdles A
Benjamin Coop
George Pier
Callum Plunkett
Shane King

S = oW
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Men's 110m Hurdles A

5 James Blackburn
3 Michael Hunter
2 George Pier

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Men's Hammer A

1 Mathew James
5 Alan Plumb
33 Paul Stocks
6 James McKee
22 Steve Goodwill
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Men's Discus A
1 5 Alan Plumb

2 2 Christian Green
3 4 Dom Musettii

4 11 (Callum Aldridge
5 3 Paul Horrocks
6 6 James McKee

7

8

3 Paul Stocks
6 James McKee
2 Christian Green

1

2

3

4

5 1 Mathew James
6 4 PeterAcland
7

8
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55 Andrew Higginnottom

Northern

Burnley AC

Bury AC

Pendle AC

Kendal AC

Border Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC

Bury AC
Burnley AC
Border Harriers
Kendal AC

Wind=
Pendle AC
Bury AC
Burnley AC

Border Harriers

Pendle AC

Bury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Burnley AC

Pendle AC

Burnley AC

Kendal AC

Border Harriers

Bury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Bury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Burnley AC

Pendle AC

Border Harriers

Kendal AC

Perf

16:17.1
16:27.3
16:40.8
16:44.2
17:15.8
18:18.4

66.1

67.8
74.0
76.9

19.7
22.3
23.2

47.62
37.70
23.70
19.68
16.68

33.00
32.26
29.91
26.95
26.22
23.57

39.90
39.50
38.64
37.76
25.27
13.83

Record

Northern T&F League
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6 August 2016

Men's 5000m B

22 Daniel Balshaw
33 Mark Johnson
1 Callum Plunkett

Men's 400m Hurdles B
33 Jack Griffiths
11 Liam Medley

Men's 110m Hurdles B
33 Andrew Worthington

Men's Hammer B

55 Andrew Higginnottom
3 Paul Horrocks

11 Peter Campbell

Men's Discus B

55 Andrew Higginnottom
22 Steve Goodwill

1 Mathew James

44 Stuart McGurk

33 Nigel Brady

Men's Javelin B
33 Paul Horrocks
5 Alan Plumb
22 George Pier
11 Peter Campbell
44 Stuart McGurk
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Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Burnley AC
Bury AC
Border Harriers

Bury AC
Border Harriers

Bury AC

Pendle AC
Bury AC
Border Harriers

Pendle AC
Burnley AC
Border Harriers
Kendal AC

Bury AC

Bury AC

Pendle AC
Burnley AC
Border Harriers
Kendal AC

Wind=

Perf

17:23.0
20:03.7
DNF

76.7
97.2

35.67
21.80
8.87

23.84
20.88
16.79
14.08
13.38

31.31
29.99
27.81
18.74

5.59
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Men's Shot Putt A
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5
4
2
3
6
1

Alan Plumb
Dom Musettii
Christian Green
Paul Horrocks
James McKee
Mathew James

Men's Long Jump A
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James Blackburn
Callum Aldridge
Shane King
George Pier
Benjamin Coop
James McKee

Men's Triple Jump A

5
33
2

James Blackburn
Jack Griffiths
George Pier

James Blackburn
Callum Aldridge
James McKee
Oliver Kirby

Men's Pole VaultA

1

3

Paul Stocks

Men's 4x100m Relay
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noolw =

Border Harriers
Bury AC

Pendle AC
Burnley AC
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Pendle AC

Kendal AC

Burnley AC

Bury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Border Harriers

Pendle AC

Border Harriers

Kendal AC

Burnley AC

Bury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Pendle AC
Bury AC
Burnley AC

Pendle AC

Border Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Bury AC

Bury AC

Tim Ward
Hashim Shah
Gregan Baker
Daniel Balshaw

Northern T&F League

Perf

Record

11.94
11.57
10.70
8.42
8.35
7.72

6.13
6.01
5.21
518
5.00
3.96

12.95
10.48
9.42

1.80
1.75
1.45
1.40

2.10

Callum Aldridge
Emmanuel Mufakazi
James Blackburn
Mark Hanson

Wind
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6 August 2016

Men's Shot Putt B

55 Andrew Higginnottom

11 Peter Campbell
33 Nigel Brady
44 Peter Acland

Men’s Long Jump B
55 Gregan Baker
11 Mathew Salkeld
33 James Coghlan
22 Steve Goodwill

Men's Iriple Jump B
55 Gregan Baker
3 Roger Morley
22 Steve Goodwill

Men's High Jump B
11 Robbie Bell
55 Gregan Baker

Mark Collier
Michael Hunter
Matthew Thompson
Steve Goodwill

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Pendle AC
Border Harriers
Bury AC

Kendal AC

Pendle AC
Border Harriers
Bury AC
Burnley AC

Pendle AC
Bury AC
Burnley AC

Border Harriers
Pendle AC

Mathew Salkeld
Giles Bennett

Luke Thompson
Ryan Bradshaw

Perf

9.53
5.92
5.27
4.76

4,97
4.51
4.29
417

10.19
9.10
9.05

1.60
1.50

46.1

485
51.2
55.5
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Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Northern

Men's 4x400m Relay

1 5 Pendle AC

2 1 Border Harriers
3 3 BuryAC

4 2 Burnley AC
5

6

7

8

MATCH RESULT

Bury
Pend
Bord
Burn
Ken

Stock

|

00 N o U~ W N =

13/08/2016 08:50

Matthew Thompson
Callum Plunkett
Jack Griffiths

Daniel Balshaw

League Points
6
5
4

Perf

Record

Luke Thompson
Mark Collier
Michael Hunter
Mark Hanson

Match
446.0
333.0
307.0
292.0
218.0
100.0

Northern T&F League

Wind

6 August 2016

Joshua Ingham
Mathew Salkeld
Oliver Kirby
Phil Hall

STANDINGS
1 Bury
2 Pend
3 Bord
4 Burn
5 Ken
6 Stock

8 #N/A
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Sprints Software (07507 853112)

James Blackburn
Robbie Bell
Emmanuel Mufakazi
Ryan Bradshaw

League Points
23
21
15
12
9
4

#N/A

Perf

03:40.2
03:42.7
03:52.3
04:11.5

Match
1670.0
1573.0
1221.0
1223.5
1001.5

327.0

#N/A
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Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Women's 100m A

Akpan Eiddiong
Amber Smith
Chelsea Penny
Mariella Digiola
Natrika Wildman
Hilary West
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Women's 200m A
2 Amber Smith

3 Mariella Digiola
1 Akpan Eiddiong
4 Mia Senior

5 Natrika Wildman
6 Hilary West
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Women’s 400m A
2 Danielle Walker
1 Akpan Eiddiong
3 Viola Melingi

4 Mia Senior

6 Hilary West

5 Faye Holden
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Women's 800m A

3 Lauren Booth
1 Teresa Medley
6 Hilary West

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 1500m A

2 Laura Hesketh
1 Clare McKeown
33 Katie Geelan

6 Hilary West
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Women's 3000m A

2 Laura Hesketh

1 Clare McKeown
3 Sophie Whittaker
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Wind=
Border Harriers
Burnley AC
Kendal AC
Bury AC
Pendle AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Wind=
Burnley AC
Bury AC
Border Harriers
Kendal AC
Pendle AC
Stockport Harriers & AC

Burnley AC

Border Harriers

Bury AC

Kendal AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Pendle AC

Bury AC
Border Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC

Burnley AC

Border Harriers

Bury AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Burnley AC
Border Harriers
Bury AC

Perf

13.2
13.4
13.5
13.5
143
16.5

27.6
27.8
28.7
29.2
29.4
35.1

61.0
62.1
63.5
67.2
755
79.1

02:33.3
02:55.1
02:58.9

04:57.1
05:13.6
05:31.6
06:28.5

10:26.3
10:55.4
11:20.5

Northern T&F League
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6 August 2016

Women's 100m B

33 Elizabeth Cheshire
44 Katie Woof

22 Helen Goodwill
55 Faye Holden

Women's 200m B
33 Teegan Brady
44 Seren Parkman
55 Faye Holden

Women's 400m B

33 Jenna Allen-Cartwright

44 Chelsea Penny

Women's 800m B
33 Nicola Harland

Women's 1500m B
3 Lauren Booth
11 Teresa Medley

Women's 3000m B
22 Annabel Ralph
33 Katie Geelan

11 Teresa Medley
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Wind=

Bury AC
Kendal AC
Pendle AC

Bury AC
Kendal AC

Bury AC

Bury AC
Border Harriers

Burnley AC
Bury AC
Border Harriers

Perf

13.8
14.1
15.0
15.6

27.7
31.0
33.5

63.8
68.6

02:34.3

05:32.1
05:56.1

10:50.1
11:52.6
12:13.7

Wind
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Women's 400m Hurdles A

3 Elizabeth Cheshire
4 Mia Senior

5 Faye Holden

3 Elizabeth Cheshire
5 Faye Holden

5 Leah Hillman

2 Helen Goodwill

3 Ruth Worthington
44 Lisa Screen
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K 's Di 4
5 Leah Hillman

11 Abigail Thompson
2 Helen Goodwill
33 Pam Hitchin

Lisa Norton
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~

Women's Javelin A

Devota Nyakyoma
Leah Hillman
Helen Goodwill
Ruth Worthington
Lisa Norton

A W N =
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Women's Shot Putt A

5 Leah Hillman

11 Abigail Thompson
3 Ruth Worthington
2 Helen Gooduwill
44 Seren Parkman

6 Hilary West
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Bury AC
Kendal AC
Pendle AC

Wind=

Bury AC
Pendle AC

Pendle AC
Burnley AC
Bury AC
Kendal AC

Pendle AC
Border Harriers
Burnley AC
Bury AC

Kendal AC

Border Harriers
Pendle AC
Burnley AC
Bury AC

Kendal AC

Pendle AC

Border Harriers

Bury AC

Burnley AC

Kendal AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

Perf

743
75.6
91.3

20.8
21.2

35.39
21.94
17.36
14.88

34.35
28.06
22.45
16.96
15.31

39.57
38.07
19.05
16.79
15.84

10.88
7.80
5.98
5.97
5.70
4.46

Northern T&F League

Record
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Women's 400m Hurdles B

33

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 100m Hurdles B

33

0 N o U~ W N =

6 August 2016

Mariella Digiola

Nicola Harland

Women's Hammer B

55
33
4
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Lynn Baker
Pam Hitchin
Lisa Norton

Women's Discus B

3
1
44

55 Zoe Kidney

Ruth Worthington
Devota Nyakyoma
Mia Senior

Women's Javelin B

33
44
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55 Zoe Kidney
11 Abigail Thompson

Pam Hitchin
Chelsea Penny

Women's Shot Putt B

1
33
55

4

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Devota Nyakyoma
Pam Hitchin
Lynn Baker
Lisa Screen

Bury AC

Wind=
Bury AC

Pendle AC
Bury AC
Kendal AC

Pendle AC

Bury AC

Border Harriers
Kendal AC

Pendle AC
Border Harriers
Bury AC

Kendal AC

Border Harriers
Bury AC

Pendle AC
Kendal AC

Perf

15.61
15.15
13.34

2218
16.42
15.99

9.57

30.60
21.37
13.15

9.84

7.14
5.78
5.77
5.34
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield

Women's Long Jump A
1 5 Natrika Wildman Pendle AC
2 3 Elizabeth Cheshire Bury AC
3 4 Katie Woof Kendal AC
4 2 Amber Smith Burnley AC
5
6
7
8
Yomen's Triple Jump A
1 4 Katie Woof Kendal AC
2 3 Elizabeth Cheshire Bury AC
3 2 Helen Goodwill Burnley AC
4
5
6
7
8
Women's High Jump A
1 3 Elizabeth Cheshire Bury AC
2 4 Katie Woof Kendal AC
3 5 Natrika Wildman Pendle AC
Women'’s Pole Vault A
Women's 4x100m Relay
1 3 BuryAC Mariella Digiola
2 4 Kendal AC Seren Parkman
3 1 Border Harriers Abigail Thompson
4 5 Pendle AC Leah Hillman
5
6
7
8
Women's 4x400m Relay
13 BuryAC Teegan Brady
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
13/08/2016 08:50

Perf

5.05
4.69
437
434

10.17
9.74
7.66

1.35
1.25
1.20

Teegan Brady

Katie Woof

Akpan Eiddiong
Natrika Wildman

Jenna Allen-Cartwright

Northern T&F League

©
00;8: £ = 6 August 2016
Women's Long Jump B
M 1 33 Mariella Digiola
2 22 Helen Gooduwill
3 44 Lisa Screen

4

5

6

7

8
Women's Triple Jump B
M 1 44 Seren Parkman

| 2 33 Viola Melingi

3

4

5

6

7

8
Women's High Jump B

1 55 Faye Holden

Jenna Allen-Cartwright
Mia Senior

Clare McKeown

Faye Holden

Elizabeth Cheshire

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Bury AC
Burnley AC
Kendal AC

Kendal AC
Bury AC

Pendle AC

Viola Melingi
Chelsea Penny
Fiona Smith
Zoe Kidney

Viola Melingi

Perf

3.79
3.26
2.88

7.97
7.05

1.20

543
56.4
60.5
62.3

04:28.5
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield
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Wind=

Perf

Northern T&F League

o

s 2 = 6 Au

s E = qust 2016

€ = Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
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Northern T&F League

Northern

Division 3WC Match 4 - Macclesfield
Saturday, 6 August 2016
Events Bord Burn Bury Ken Pend Stock UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 9 7t 5 3 7i 54 6: 4 i 303 34 22
Men's 200m 9 7 6 75 5 7100 34F 22
Men's 400m 9 5 7 7 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 34i 22
Men's 800m 4 7 6 4 9 5 7 5 3 6 34 22
Men's 1500m 9 5 6 4 4 3 7 7 3 3 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 9 7 7 5 18 10 34 22
Men's 5000m 4 9 7 7 5 5 6 3 10 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 6 5 7 9 7 5 7: 10 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 6 7 7 9 12: 15 34 22
Men's Hammer 9 4 4 6 5 7 7 5 3 6 34 22
Men's Discus 5 4 7 5 4 2 6 3 9 7 3 1 34 22
Men's Javelin 4 3 6 4 9 7 3 2 5 5 7 1 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 3 5 6 5 4 7 3 9 7 4 3 34i 22
Men's Long Jump 7 5 5 3 4 4 6 9 7 3 3 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 6 4 7 5 9 7 12 6 34 22
Men's High Jump 7 7 5 9 5 6 7: 10 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 25: 22 34 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 9 5 7 6 7: 22 34: 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 7 5 6 9 7: 22 34 22

101: 64 105: 48: 123: 73: 54t 11; 115; 56: 31 117: 166: 646 418
Women's 100m 9: i 7i 4 51 7L g 5 4 33 P30 34 22
Women's 200m 6. i 9 i 7t g 5 5l 4i 4 30 P6 34 22
Women's 400m 7o P9 b6 7i 5 531 i g P10 34b 22
Women's 800m 7. P i b gt g b b 120 15 34 22
Women's 1500m 705 9 b6 7i &b i 7100 340 22
Women's 1500m S/Chase ) ) e ] i ] ]
Women's 3000m A Y - O T T e 120 6 340 22
Women's 400m Hurdles B 120 15 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdles : 9 7 7: 187 15 34 22
Women's Hammer ) ) 7: i 6 5 5 4! 9 7 ) 7 6 34: 22
Women's Discus 7. 4 6 i 5 51 4 3 9 7 33 34 22
Women's Javelin 9: 51 i i 51 4 4 3t 7 7 3 3 34 2
Women's Shot Putt 7.7 5 i 6 51 4 3 91 4 3 P30 34 22
Women's Long Jump ) 5: 5 7 7 6 4! 9 7 6 34: 22
Women's Triple Jump 6. ¢ 7. 5 9 7 120100 340 22
Women's High Jump R Y - 120 15 34 22
Women's Pole Vault : .
Women's 4x100m Relay 6: P o 7: 5 7i 220 34 22
Women's 4x400m Relay : : ! : : : : ; 25 220 34 22

72: 25: 78 16: 120i 85 69 39: 78 39 24 137; 170; 578! 374
Match Summary Bord : Bum Bury © Ken Pend i Stock UNUSED |  TOTAL
Teams 262.0 247.0 401.0 173.0 288.0 55.0 590.0 2016.0
Officials Points 45.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 270.0 540.0
Total 307.0 292.0 446.0 218.0 333.0 100.0 860.0 2556.0
Match Position 3 4 1 5 2 6
League Points 4 3 6 2 5 1
Standings Bord Burn Bury Ken Pend Stock
League Points 15.0 12.0 23.0 9.0 21.0 4.0
Match Points 1221.0 1223.5 1670.0 1001.5 1573.0 327.0
League Positions 3 4 1 5 2 6
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